
2 m0 1

Wandaufbau

1.OG

EG

2.OG

Anhydrit
Trennlage
EPS-T
PUR Premium
Stahlbeton

6.5cm

1.7/1.5cm
12.0cm

Anhydrit
Trennlage
EPS-T
EPS 30
Überbeton
Brettsperrholz

6.5cm

2.2/2.0cm
1.5cm

14.0cm
14.0cm

Anhydrit
Trennlage
EPS-T
EPS 30
Überbeton
Brettsperrholz

6.5cm

2.2/2.0cm
1.5cm

14.0cm
14.0cm

2.0cm
3.0cm
3.0cm

6.0cm
24.0cm
1.25cm

1.25cm

Fassadenschalung vertikal
Horizontallattung
Hinterlüftungslattung
Windpapier
Weichfaserplatte
Ständer / Zellulosefaser
Gipsfaserplatte
Dampfbremse
Gipsfaserplatte

Schnapp-Falzblech
Dachschalung
Konterlattung
Unterdachfolie
Weichfaserplatte
Sparren / Zellulosefaser
Furnierschichtholz

0.3cm
2.4cm
6.0cm

3.5cm
26.0cm

2.7cm

Bodenaufbau

Bodenaufbau

Bodenaufbau

Dachaufbau
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